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Scholar No : 14299

1. Name of Student

2. I\4othels Name

3. Father's / Guardian's Name

4. Naiionality

6.
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8.

10.

11.

In flgures

In words
Date of birth (in Christian Era)

(according to admission registeO

class in which ihe pupil last studied

School/ Board's Annual

whether failed, if so

subjects siudied

12. Whether qualified for
which class

13. Iqonth upto whlch the (PuPil

school dues / Paid

14, Total No of working days

15. Total No. olvrorking daYs

16, General conduct

17, Date of aPPlication for TC

18, Date of issue ofTC

19. Reason(s) for leavlng the school

20. Any other remarks

21. whether NCc Cadet/Boy scout/Girl Guide

(details maY be given)

22, Games or ext.a _ curricular activities in

which the PLlPil usuaLlY took Part
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